Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503108EN    page 1
February 2020
Top Product Features
  MicroSet self-adjusting Time Delay and sensitivity
  Optional built-in light level sensor
  Optional BAS/HVAC isolated relay

Adjustment
4.5”
[114.3mm]
4.5”
[114.3mm]
PIR
Detector
OAC-DT-MicroSet
PS503108EN    page 2
February 2020
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: OAC-DT-2000-R, OAC-DT-2000, OAC-DT-1000-R, OAC-DT-1000, OAC-DT0501-R, OAC-DT-0501
One single gang wallplate included
Catalog Number Maximum Room Size Field of View Freqency Features
Catalog Number Maximum Room Size Field of View Freqency Features
OAC-DT-2000-R 2,000 sq. ft. Two Way (360°) 30 kHz w/ BAS Relay & Daylight Sensor
OAC-DT-2000 2,000 sq. ft. Two Way (360°) 32 kHz
OAC-DT-1000-R 1,000 sq. ft. Two Way (360°) 32 kHz w/ BAS Relay & Daylight Sensor
OAC-DT-1000 1,000 sq. ft. Two Way (360°) 32 kHz
OAC-DT-0501-R 500 sq. ft. One Way (180°) 40 kHz w/ BAS Relay & Daylight Sensor
OAC-DT-0501 500 sq. ft. One Way (180°) 40 kHz
Overview
The Dual Technology sensor’s combination of Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared technologies offers the most complete sensing equipment available today. MicroSet self-
adjusting Dual Technology sensors drastically simplify and reduce a contractor’s installation and adjustment time period.
The MicroSet self-adjusting technology continuously monitors multiple sub-frequencies in the event that if a continuous Doppler shift occurs, such as those created by